

Satvir Singh v. State

CWPOA No. 2874 of 2019

19.8.2023

Present

Mr. Udit Shaurya Kaushik, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajan Kahol, Mr. Vishal Panwar and Mr. B.C. Verma,
Additional Advocates General with Mr. Ravi Chauhan,
Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents Nos. 1 to 5.

List on **5.9.2023**.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

August 19, 2023
(vikrant)