

Satvir Singh vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPOA No. 2874 of 2019

02.05.2025 Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant K. Verma, DAG, for the respondents.

None has appeared for the petitioner. In the interest of justice, list on 18.7.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

2nd May, 2025
(kck)