

Satvir Singh vs. State of H.P.

CWPOA No.2874 of 2019

28.08.2025 Present: Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant K. Verma, Dy. A.G for the
respondents-State.

Court time is over. List on 20th September,
2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

August 28, 2025
(naveen)